固定抵抗器　FIXED RESISTORS
Non Flammable Wire-Wound Fixed Resistor
■電気的、機械的特性　Electrical and mechanical characteristics
■耐候的特性　Environmental characteristics
特性
Characteristics
規格値
Standards

■抵抗値許容差　　　　　　R≧1Ω……±  5% (J)
Resistance tolerance
■品番コード　Explanation of Part Number
ＧＺＧ　　　 １２０Ｗ  １０１ Ｊ　ＡＰ　/　ＲＯ
Ｇ　Ｇ １Ｓ   ４０Ｗ １００ Ｊ　　　　 /ＲＯ
■注意事項　Caution
・中間端子1Hとは、中間タップ、定格電力、抵抗値の等配分を言います。
1H of Center terminal means dividing of center tap, power rating and resistance.
・中間端子1Hについては、ご使用時定格電力より下表のとおり電力軽減して下さい。また、実評価後ご使用下さい。
1H of center terminal should be used under list from its rating after your actual evaluation.
注記：Gシリーズは組立抵抗です。GH、GG、GZG、GZともに抵抗体の捺印はGHと捺印されています。
Note: G series are assembled resistors.Like GH, GG, GZG and GZ, the resistors are marked with GH.
・製作可能下限値から100Ω未満の整数、100Ω以上は上位2桁の抵抗値にて受注いたします。
JRM will produce "integral number' resistances from the minimum to 100Ω" or "upper 2 digits' resistances for over 100Ω".
適 用 形 名
Applicable type
最高負荷電圧
Maximum allowed
load of voltage
GH 5W 600V
GH 10,15W 1,200V
GH 20W 1,300V
GH 30W 2.300V
GH 40,60W 2,700V
GH 80W 3,700V
GH 100W 4,700V
GH 120W 5,700V
GH 150W 6,900V
GH 200,300W 9,100V
GH 400W 12,200V
形名
Type 5 10 15 20 H20 30 40 60 80 100 120 150 200 300 400